- . hillto
U~ ghrdent

garden centre

Monday to Saturday: 11am to 3pm
Sunday: 11am to2pm

SANDWICHES Availableonwhite, granary & gluten free bread
Served with a small salad garnish.

Egg Mayonnaise & Salad Cress

Mature Cheddar, Tomato or Onion or Pickle

Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber or Red Onions
Coronation Chicken b

Gammon Ham with Pickle or Wholegrain Mustard
Prawnsin Marie-Rose Sauce

Bacon or Sausage

Bacon & Sausage

Egg & Bacon or Egg & Sausage

TOASTED SANDW I CH E S Availableon white, granary & gluten free bread

Served with a small salad garnish.

Brie & Cranberry o @

Bacon, Brie & Cianberry » o

Spicy Mediteranean relish & cheese (Ve)
Gammon Ham & Cheese ® ®

TunaMelt © o ®

Mature Cheddar Cheese ,

JACKET POTATOES served with Salad & Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar
Baked Beans ®
Tuna Mayonnaise ¢
Coronation Chicken

Prawnsin Marie-Rose Sauce o
Make it extra cheesy for as littleas:£1.79

Allergen information:
Peanuts ®, Nuts ®, Crustacean ®, Mollusc ®, Fish ®, Eggs , Milk®,

Gluten ©, Soya ©', Sesame o, Celery ® , Mustard ©, Lupin , Sulphites ®.

£5.99
£5.99
£5.99
£6.99
£5.99
£7.99
£6.99
£8.49
£7.49

£7.79
£7.99
£7.49
£7.99
£7.99
£6.99

£9.99

£9.99

£9.99
£10.99
£10.99



