



S A N D W I C H E S Available on white, granary & gluten free bread Served with a small salad garnish.

Egg Mayonnaise & Salad Cress	£5.99
Mature Cheddar, Tomato or Onion or Pickle	£5.99
Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber or Red Onions	£5.99
Coronation Chicken • • •	£6.99
Gammon Ham with Pickle or Wholegrain Mustard	£5.99
Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce	£7.99
Bacon or Sausage	£6.99
Bacon & Sausage	£8.49
Egg & Bacon or Egg & Sausage	£7.49

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{TOASTED SANDWICHES} & Available on white, granary \& gluten free bread Served with a small salad garnish. \end{tabular}$

Brie & Cranberry • •	£7.79
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry • •	£7.99
Spicy Mediteranean relish & cheese (Ve)	£7.49
Gammon Ham & Cheese • •	£7.99
Tuna Melt • • •	£7.99
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£6.99

JACKET POTATOES Served with Salad & Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar _	£9.99
Baked Beans • •	£9.99
Tuna Mayonnaise 🐞 🌘	£9.99
Coronation Chicken	£10.99
Prawns in Marie-Rose Sauce	£10.99
Make it extra cheesy for as little as:f1 79	

Floral Days Café & Restaurant

Allergen information:

Peanuts , Nuts , Crustacean , Mollusc , Fish , Eggs , Milk , Gluten , Soya , Sesame , Celery , Mustard , Lupin , Sulphites .